
Official Box Score - Final
Michigan State at Louisville
02/14/2026 at Jim Patterson Stadium (Louisville, Ky.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Michigan State 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13 14 1 5

Louisville 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 14

Win: Chambers,Brady (1-0) Loss: Bean,Jake (0-1) Save: None.

Michigan State 13 (2-0; 0-0 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

10  Williams,Nick LF 4 3 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 2
01  McKay,Ryan 2B 4 3 2 1 1 0 1 4 0 0
35 Seymour,Randy 1B 5 2 2 3 0 1 5 0 1 0
11  Picot,Parker RF 3 2 2 8 1 0 5 1 0 0
18  Bright,Noah DH 5 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
05 Rice,Trent (PR/DH) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13  Deckinga,CJ 3B 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
30 Oliver,Jasen SS 4 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
19  Broski,Adam C 5 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 0
08 Sturgess,Isaac CF 4 2 1 1 0 1 5 0 0 0
07 Monke,Carter P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16  Chambers,Brady (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31  Kochany,Ben (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Greeley,JD (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 39 13 14 13 4 4 27 8 1 5

BATTING

2B: McKay [1] (off Bean); Sturgess [1] (off Bean); Broski [1] (off Bean).

HR: Picot 2 [2] (4th, 2 out, RBI off Schlageter) (6th, 1 out, RBI off Gregor); Seymour
[2] (8th, 1 out, RBI off Evrard)

TB: McKay 3; Sturgess 2; Picot 8; Broski 3; Seymour 5. 2-Out RBI: Picot 4;

Seymour. SF: Picot. HBP: Sturgess [1].

Team RISP: 6-11.

Louisville 4 (0-2; 0-0 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

00 Alicea,Alex SS 5 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 0 0
53 Moore,Lucas CF 5 1 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 3
13  Davis,Tague 1B 4 1 0 0 1 1 9 0 0 2
02 Elam,Kade 2B 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0
01  Martin,AJ (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

41  Slanker,Ben RF 3 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0
17  Mowry,Collin (PH) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Nugent,Jimmy C 3 0 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 2
14  Baker,George (PR/C) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

04 Hisle,Jax DH 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4
27 Hot,Bayram 3B 5 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
35 Campbell,Kyle LF 4 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
05 Bean,Jake P 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
19  Schlageter,TJ (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Gregor,Jake (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Olson,Joe (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Evrard,Coen (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Stahl,Zane (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 38 4 13 4 5 5 27 11 0 14

BATTING

HR: Slanker [2] (7th, 2 out, RBI off Kochany)

TB: Slanker 6. 2-Out RBI: Slanker. SF: Nugent. HBP: Elam [1].

Team RISP: 2-10.

BASERUNNING

SB: Moore [2]. CS: Hot [1].

MSU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

07 Monke,Carter 4.0 5 2 2 3 3 20 16 67 42

16 Chambers,Brady (W) (5) 2.0 2 1 1 1 1 9 7 43 25
31  Kochany,Ben (7) 1.2 4 1 1 0 0 9 9 45 29

22 Greeley,JD (8.2) 1.1 2 0 0 1 1 7 6 24 15

Totals 9.0 13 4 4 5 5 45 38 179 111

HB: Monke. SFA: Chambers. Inher. Rnrs: Greeley 0/2.

GO-FO: Monke 1-6; Chambers 1-4; Kochany 1-4; Greeley 2-1.

LOU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

05 Bean,Jake (L) 3.2 7 5 5 2 0 19 16 67 41

19  Schlageter,TJ (4.2) 1.1 4 6 6 1 1 10 8 32 16
40 Gregor,Jake (6) 1.0 1 1 1 1 2 5 4 22 11

20 Olson,Joe (7) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 12 6

52 Evrard,Coen (8) 1.0 2 1 1 0 0 5 5 17 11
34 Stahl,Zane (9) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 11 5

Totals 9.0 14 13 13 4 4 45 39 161 90

WP: Bean; Schlageter; Evrard. HB: Schlageter. SFA: Bean. Inher. Rnrs: Schlageter
2/2; Olson 0/1; Gregor 2/2.

GO-FO: Bean 4-6; Schlageter 2-1; Gregor 0-1; Olson 1-2; Evrard 2-1; Stahl 1-1.

Umpires: HP: Thomas O'Neil; 1B: Jason Harstick; 2B: John Coons; 3B: Brandon Cooper.
First Pitch:1:03 PM. Duration:3:33.

Attendance:1494



Play By Play (Full) - Final
Michigan State at Louisville
02/14/2026 at Jim Patterson Stadium (Louisville, Ky.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Michigan State 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13 14 1 5

Louisville 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 14

Michigan State starters:
10/lf/Williams,Nick; 01/2b/McKay,Ryan; 35/1b/Seymour,Randy; 11/rf/Picot,Parker; 18/dh/Bright,Noah; 13/3b/Deckinga,CJ; 30/ss/Oliver,Jasen;

19/c/Broski,Adam; 08/cf/Sturgess,Isaac; 07/p/Monke,Carter;

Louisville starters:
00/ss/Alicea,Alex; 53/cf/Moore,Lucas; 13/1b/Davis,Tague; 02/2b/Elam,Kade; 41/rf/Slanker,Ben; 26/c/Nugent,Jimmy; 04/dh/Hisle,Jax;

27/3b/Hot,Bayram; 35/lf/Campbell,Kyle; 05/p/Bean,Jake;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - MSU batting

Williams,Nick singled to center field (0-1 F).

Williams,Nick advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

McKay,Ryan doubled to right center (3-2 BBSFB); Williams,Nick advanced to third base.

Seymour,Randy grounded out to short, ss to 1b, RBI (0-0); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan advanced to

third base.

Picot,Parker sacrifice fly to deep left field putout by lf, RBI (1-2 SBF); McKay,Ryan scored.

Bright,Noah singled up the middle (0-0).

Deckinga,CJ grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (1-1 SB).

Bottom of 1st - LOU batting

Alicea,Alex struck out looking (0-2 FKFK).

Moore,Lucas singled through the right side of the infield (2-0 BB).

Moore,Lucas stole second base.

Davis,Tague walked (3-0 BBBB).

Elam,Kade hit by pitch (1-0 B); Moore,Lucas advanced to third base; Davis,Tague advanced to second base.

Slanker,Ben singled to shallow right field, 2RBI (0-1 K); Moore,Lucas scored; Davis,Tague scored from second

base; Elam,Kade advanced to second base.

Nugent,Jimmy flied out to lf (0-0).

Hisle,Jax flied out to right center putout by rf (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 2 3 0 1

LOU 2 2 0 2



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - MSU batting

Oliver,Jasen grounded out to short, ss to 1b (0-0).

Broski,Adam doubled down the left field line (3-1 BBFB).

Sturgess,Isaac flied out to left center putout by cf (1-0 B); Broski,Adam advanced to third base.

Williams,Nick flied out to cf (1-2 KBSF).

Bottom of 2nd - LOU batting

Hot,Bayram singled down the right field line (0-1 K).

Campbell,Kyle flied out to cf (3-2 FFBFFBFFFB).

Alicea,Alex lined out to rf (0-0).

Hot,Bayram out caught stealing at second base, c to ss.

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 0 1 0 1

LOU 0 1 0 0

3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - MSU batting

McKay,Ryan grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-1 K).

Seymour,Randy flied out to shallow left field putout by ss (0-0).

Picot,Parker walked (3-2 KBBSBFB).

Bright,Noah fouled out in third base side foul territory putout by p (2-2 KBBF).

Bottom of 3rd - LOU batting

Moore,Lucas struck out swinging (1-2 KFBFS).

Davis,Tague reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Seymour,Randy (E3) (0-2 KS).

Elam,Kade grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (0-1 F); Davis,Tague advanced to second base.

Slanker,Ben walked (3-1 BBBKB).

Nugent,Jimmy struck out swinging (2-2 KBBKFS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 0 0 0 1

LOU 0 0 1 2



4th Inning
Top of 4th - MSU batting

Deckinga,CJ popped up to short (3-1 BBKB).

Oliver,Jasen singled to center field (1-1 KB).

Broski,Adam singled to right center (0-2 KS); Oliver,Jasen advanced to second base.

Sturgess,Isaac doubled down the right field line, RBI (2-2 FBFFB); Oliver,Jasen scored from second base;

Broski,Adam out at home, rf to 2b to c.

Williams,Nick walked (3-1 BBKBB).

LOU pitching change: Schlageter,TJ replaces Bean,Jake.

McKay,Ryan walked (3-0 BBBB); Sturgess,Isaac advanced to third base; Williams,Nick advanced to second base.

Seymour,Randy singled to left field, RBI (1-0 B); Sturgess,Isaac scored; Williams,Nick advanced to third base;

McKay,Ryan advanced to second base.

Picot,Parker homered to left field, 4RBI (2-2 KBBFF); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan scored from second

base; Seymour,Randy scored from first base.

Bright,Noah grounded out to short, ss to 1b (0-0).

Bottom of 4th - LOU batting

Hisle,Jax singled to right field (1-0 B); Hisle,Jax out at second base, rf to 2b to ss.

Hot,Bayram singled to right field (2-1 KBB).

Campbell,Kyle walked (3-1 BBKBB); Hot,Bayram advanced to second base.

Alicea,Alex flied out to cf (0-2 FF).

Moore,Lucas lined out to second base (0-0).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 6 5 0 0

LOU 0 2 0 2

5th Inning
Top of 5th - MSU batting

Deckinga,CJ grounded out to short, ss to 1b (3-1 BBBK).

Oliver,Jasen struck out swinging (2-2 BBKKS).

Broski,Adam flied out down the right field line putout by rf (2-1 FBB).

Bottom of 5th - LOU batting

MSU pitching change: Chambers,Brady replaces Monke,Carter.

Davis,Tague struck out looking (2-2 KBFBFFK).

Elam,Kade walked (3-1 BKBBB).

Slanker,Ben singled through the right side of the infield (2-2 KSBFFB); Elam,Kade advanced from first base to

third base.

Nugent,Jimmy sacrifice fly to rf, RBI (0-1 F); Elam,Kade scored.

Hisle,Jax flied out to lf (3-1 BBFB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 0 0 0 0

LOU 1 1 0 1



6th Inning
Top of 6th - MSU batting

Sturgess,Isaac hit by pitch (1-1 FB).

Williams,Nick singled up the middle (0-0); Sturgess,Isaac advanced to second base.

Williams,Nick advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Sturgess,Isaac advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

McKay,Ryan singled to right field, RBI (1-0 B); Sturgess,Isaac scored; Williams,Nick advanced to third base.

LOU pitching change: Gregor,Jake replaces Schlageter,TJ.

Seymour,Randy struck out swinging (0-2 SFS).

Picot,Parker homered to right center, 3RBI (2-0 BB); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan scored from first base.

Bright,Noah struck out swinging (3-2 SBBFBFS).

Deckinga,CJ lined out to second base (2-2 KBBF).

Bottom of 6th - LOU batting

Hot,Bayram flied out to rf (1-2 FFFB).

Campbell,Kyle singled up the middle (2-1 BBF).

Alicea,Alex grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (2-0 BB); Campbell,Kyle advanced to second base.

Moore,Lucas flied out to lf (2-2 KBBS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 4 3 0 0

LOU 0 1 0 1

7th Inning
Top of 7th - MSU batting

Oliver,Jasen walked (3-0 BBBB).

LOU pitching change: Olson,Joe replaces Gregor,Jake.

Broski,Adam fouled out in third base side foul territory putout by 3b (3-1 BBFB).

Sturgess,Isaac reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (3-2 BBFBK); Oliver,Jasen out at second base, ss to 2b.

Williams,Nick flied out to cf (0-0).

Bottom of 7th - LOU batting

MSU pitching change: Kochany,Ben replaces Chambers,Brady.

Davis,Tague grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (3-2 BSFBBFFFFF).

Elam,Kade flied out to cf (1-2 BKK).

Slanker,Ben homered down the left field line, RBI (2-2 KBKFFB).

Nugent,Jimmy singled to left field (2-1 BSB).

LOU substitution: Baker,George pinch running for Nugent,Jimmy.

Hisle,Jax flied out to cf (1-1 KB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 0 0 0 1

LOU 1 2 0 1



8th Inning
Top of 8th - MSU batting

LOU position change: Baker,George remains in the game at c

LOU pitching change: Evrard,Coen replaces Olson,Joe.

McKay,Ryan grounded out to first base, unassisted (1-2 KKB).

Seymour,Randy homered to right field, RBI (0-0).

Picot,Parker flied out to deep center field putout by cf (2-1 SBB).

Bright,Noah singled to left field (1-0 B).

MSU substitution: Rice,Trent pinch running for Bright,Noah.

Rice,Trent advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Deckinga,CJ grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-2 KSBBF).

Bottom of 8th - LOU batting

MSU position change: Rice,Trent remains in the game at dh

Hot,Bayram singled to left field (3-1 BBSB).

Campbell,Kyle flied out to rf (2-2 KFBB).

Alicea,Alex flied out to lf (1-1 BK).

Moore,Lucas singled to right field (1-1 FB); Hot,Bayram advanced from first base to third base.

MSU pitching change: Greeley,JD replaces Kochany,Ben.

Davis,Tague flied out to right center putout by cf (1-1 BS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 1 2 0 1

LOU 0 2 0 2

9th Inning
Top of 9th - MSU batting

LOU pitching change: Stahl,Zane replaces Evrard,Coen.

Oliver,Jasen lined out to second base (0-0).

Broski,Adam grounded out to short, ss to 1b (3-0 BBB).

Sturgess,Isaac struck out swinging (3-2 BFFBBS).

Bottom of 9th - LOU batting

LOU substitution: Martin,AJ pinch hitting for Elam,Kade.

Martin,AJ struck out swinging (0-2 KFS).

LOU substitution: Mowry,Collin pinch hitting for Slanker,Ben.

Mowry,Collin grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-1 BF).

Baker,George singled through the left side of the infield (2-2 FBBF).

Hisle,Jax walked (3-2 BFBKBFB); Baker,George advanced to second base.

Hot,Bayram singled to left field (0-0); Baker,George advanced to third base; Hisle,Jax advanced to second base.

Campbell,Kyle grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (1-0 B).

THIS
INNING R H E L

MSU 0 0 0 0

LOU 0 2 0 3



Scoring Innings - Final
Michigan State at Louisville
02/14/2026 at Jim Patterson Stadium (Louisville, Ky.)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Michigan State 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13 14 1 5

Louisville 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 14

Michigan State starters:
10/lf/Williams,Nick; 01/2b/McKay,Ryan; 35/1b/Seymour,Randy; 11/rf/Picot,Parker; 18/dh/Bright,Noah; 13/3b/Deckinga,CJ; 30/ss/Oliver,Jasen;

19/c/Broski,Adam; 08/cf/Sturgess,Isaac; 07/p/Monke,Carter;

Louisville starters:
00/ss/Alicea,Alex; 53/cf/Moore,Lucas; 13/1b/Davis,Tague; 02/2b/Elam,Kade; 41/rf/Slanker,Ben; 26/c/Nugent,Jimmy; 04/dh/Hisle,Jax;

27/3b/Hot,Bayram; 35/lf/Campbell,Kyle; 05/p/Bean,Jake;

Top of 1st - MSU batting

Williams,Nick singled to center field (0-1 F).

Williams,Nick advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

McKay,Ryan doubled to right center (3-2 BBSFB); Williams,Nick advanced to third base.

Seymour,Randy grounded out to short, ss to 1b, RBI (0-0); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan advanced to third base.

Picot,Parker sacrifice fly to deep left field putout by lf, RBI (1-2 SBF); McKay,Ryan scored.

Bright,Noah singled up the middle (0-0).

Deckinga,CJ grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (1-1 SB).

2 R, 3 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 1st - LOU batting

Alicea,Alex struck out looking (0-2 FKFK).

Moore,Lucas singled through the right side of the infield (2-0 BB).

Moore,Lucas stole second base.

Davis,Tague walked (3-0 BBBB).

Elam,Kade hit by pitch (1-0 B); Moore,Lucas advanced to third base; Davis,Tague advanced to second base.

Slanker,Ben singled to shallow right field, 2RBI (0-1 K); Moore,Lucas scored; Davis,Tague scored from second base; Elam,Kade advanced to

second base.

Nugent,Jimmy flied out to lf (0-0).

Hisle,Jax flied out to right center putout by rf (0-0).

2 R, 2 H, 0 E, 2 LOB.

Top of 4th - MSU batting

Deckinga,CJ popped up to short (3-1 BBKB).

Oliver,Jasen singled to center field (1-1 KB).

Broski,Adam singled to right center (0-2 KS); Oliver,Jasen advanced to second base.

Sturgess,Isaac doubled down the right field line, RBI (2-2 FBFFB); Oliver,Jasen scored from second base; Broski,Adam out at home, rf to 2b
to c.



Williams,Nick walked (3-1 BBKBB).

LOU pitching change: Schlageter,TJ replaces Bean,Jake.

McKay,Ryan walked (3-0 BBBB); Sturgess,Isaac advanced to third base; Williams,Nick advanced to second base.

Seymour,Randy singled to left field, RBI (1-0 B); Sturgess,Isaac scored; Williams,Nick advanced to third base; McKay,Ryan advanced to

second base.

Picot,Parker homered to left field, 4RBI (2-2 KBBFF); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan scored from second base; Seymour,Randy scored

from first base.

Bright,Noah grounded out to short, ss to 1b (0-0).

6 R, 5 H, 0 E, 0 LOB.

Bottom of 5th - LOU batting

MSU pitching change: Chambers,Brady replaces Monke,Carter.

Davis,Tague struck out looking (2-2 KBFBFFK).

Elam,Kade walked (3-1 BKBBB).

Slanker,Ben singled through the right side of the infield (2-2 KSBFFB); Elam,Kade advanced from first base to third base.

Nugent,Jimmy sacrifice fly to rf, RBI (0-1 F); Elam,Kade scored.

Hisle,Jax flied out to lf (3-1 BBFB).

1 R, 1 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 6th - MSU batting

Sturgess,Isaac hit by pitch (1-1 FB).

Williams,Nick singled up the middle (0-0); Sturgess,Isaac advanced to second base.

Williams,Nick advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Sturgess,Isaac advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

McKay,Ryan singled to right field, RBI (1-0 B); Sturgess,Isaac scored; Williams,Nick advanced to third base.

LOU pitching change: Gregor,Jake replaces Schlageter,TJ.

Seymour,Randy struck out swinging (0-2 SFS).

Picot,Parker homered to right center, 3RBI (2-0 BB); Williams,Nick scored; McKay,Ryan scored from first base.

Bright,Noah struck out swinging (3-2 SBBFBFS).

Deckinga,CJ lined out to second base (2-2 KBBF).

4 R, 3 H, 0 E, 0 LOB.

Bottom of 7th - LOU batting

MSU pitching change: Kochany,Ben replaces Chambers,Brady.

Davis,Tague grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (3-2 BSFBBFFFFF).

Elam,Kade flied out to cf (1-2 BKK).

Slanker,Ben homered down the left field line, RBI (2-2 KBKFFB).

Nugent,Jimmy singled to left field (2-1 BSB).

LOU substitution: Baker,George pinch running for Nugent,Jimmy.

Hisle,Jax flied out to cf (1-1 KB).

1 R, 2 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 8th - MSU batting

LOU position change: Baker,George remains in the game at c



LOU pitching change: Evrard,Coen replaces Olson,Joe.

McKay,Ryan grounded out to first base, unassisted (1-2 KKB).

Seymour,Randy homered to right field, RBI (0-0).

Picot,Parker flied out to deep center field putout by cf (2-1 SBB).

Bright,Noah singled to left field (1-0 B).

MSU substitution: Rice,Trent pinch running for Bright,Noah.

Rice,Trent advanced to second base on a wild pitch.

Deckinga,CJ grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-2 KSBBF).

1 R, 2 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.



Michigan State at Louisville
02/14/2026 at Jim Patterson Stadium (Louisville, Ky.)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Michigan State 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13 14 1 5

Louisville 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 14

MICHIGAN STATE SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #10 Williams, Nick lf 4 3 2 0

2 #01 McKay, Ryan 2b 4 3 2 1

3 #35 Seymour, Randy 1b 5 2 2 3

4 #11 Picot, Parker rf 3 2 2 8

5 #05 Rice, Trent
#18 Bright, Noah

dh 0

5

0

0

0

2

0

0

6 #13 Deckinga, CJ 3b 5 0 0 0

7 #30 Oliver, Jasen ss 4 1 1 0

8 #19 Broski, Adam c 5 0 2 0

9 #08 Sturgess, Isaac cf 4 2 1 1

Totals 39 13 14 13
Runs 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13
Hits 3 1 0 5 0 3 0 2 0 14
Errors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOB 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

MSU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

07 Monke,Carter 4.0 5 2 2 3 3 20 16 67 42
16 Chambers,Brady (W) (5) 2.0 2 1 1 1 1 9 7 43 25
31  Kochany,Ben (7) 1.2 4 1 1 0 0 9 9 45 29
22 Greeley,JD (8.2) 1.1 2 0 0 1 1 7 6 24 15

Totals 9.0 13 4 4 5 5 45 38 179 111

HB: Monke. SFA: Chambers. Inher. Rnrs: Greeley 0/2.

GO-FO: Monke 1-6; Chambers 1-4; Kochany 1-4; Greeley 2-1.
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Michigan State at Louisville
02/14/2026 at Jim Patterson Stadium (Louisville, Ky.)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E LOB

Michigan State 2 0 0 6 0 4 0 1 0 13 14 1 5

Louisville 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 13 0 14

LOUISVILLE SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 AB R H RBI

1 #00 Alicea, Alex ss 5 0 0 0

2 #53 Moore, Lucas cf 5 1 2 0

3 #13 Davis, Tague 1b 4 1 0 0

4 #01 Martin, AJ
#02 Elam, Kade

PH 1

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

5 #17 Mowry, Collin
#41 Slanker, Ben

PH 1

3

0

1

0

3

0

3

6 #14 Baker, George
#26 Nugent, Jimmy

c 1

3

0

0

1

1

0

1

7 #04 Hisle, Jax dh 4 0 1 0

8 #27 Hot, Bayram 3b 5 0 4 0

9 #35 Campbell, Kyle lf 4 0 1 0

Totals 38 4 13 4
Runs 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4
Hits 2 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 13
Errors 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LOB 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 14

LOU IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

05 Bean,Jake (L) 3.2 7 5 5 2 0 19 16 67 41
19  Schlageter,TJ (4.2) 1.1 4 6 6 1 1 10 8 32 16
40 Gregor,Jake (6) 1.0 1 1 1 1 2 5 4 22 11
20 Olson,Joe (7) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 12 6
52 Evrard,Coen (8) 1.0 2 1 1 0 0 5 5 17 11
34 Stahl,Zane (9) 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 11 5

Totals 9.0 14 13 13 4 4 45 39 161 90

WP: Bean; Schlageter; Evrard. HB: Schlageter. SFA: Bean. Inher. Rnrs: Schlageter 2/2; Olson 0/1; Gregor 2/2.

GO-FO: Bean 4-6; Schlageter 2-1; Gregor 0-1; Olson 1-2; Evrard 2-1; Stahl 1-1.

KL

*

L9

*

F8

*

G4-3

*

F7

*

1BRSSB2 K

*

L4

*

F7

*

1B5

BB 3 KL

*

G4-3

*

F9

*

HBP G5-3

*

BB F8

*

K

*

1B9 BB 1B5 HR 7
1RBI

G5-3

*

F7

*

K

*

1RBI

*

1B 7 1B LS

F9

*

1B4-6 F7

*

F8

*

BB

1B9 1B9 F9

*

1B 7 1B 7

F8

*

BB 1BMI F9

*

G4-3

*


